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ADAC Schieswig-
Holstein e.W.

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:49:03

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

07.07.2012 17:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(23) Martin Winter
1 17:52:06.907 2:34.976 1:15.016 1:19.960
2 17:54:39.041 2:32.134 1:13.236 1:18.898
3 17:57:11.909 2:32.868 1:12.942 1:19.926
4 17:59:43.925 2:32.016 1:14.457 1:17.559
5 18:02:15.687 2:31.762 1:13.612 1:18.150
6 18:04:46.992 2:31.305 1:13.937 1:17.368
7 18:07:17.742 2:30.750 1:14.035 1:16.715
8 18:09:51.149 2:33.407 1:13.786 1:19.621
(84) Tom Gehrz
1 17:52:23.472 2:48.308 1:28.538 1:19.770
2 17:54:56.248 2:32.776 1:13.518 1:19.258
3 17:57:29.968 2:33.720 1:13.884 1:19.836
4 18:00:00.597 2:30.629 1:11.968 1:18.661
5 18:02:33.814 2:33.217 1:13.736 1:19.481
6 18:05:03.168 2:29.354 1:11.288 1:18.066
7 18:07:32.907 2:29.739 1:11.670 1:18.069
8 18:10:03.310 2:30.403 1:11.803 1:18.600
(223) Oliver Albertsen
1 17:52:09.669 2:36.812 1:15.790 1:21.022
2 17:54:42.902 2:33.233 1:14.055 1:19.178
3 17:57:18.537 2:35.635 1:14.283 1:21.352
4 17:59:53.284 2:34.747 1:15.153 1:19.594
5 18:02:27.924 2:34.640 1:15.318 1:19.322
6 18:05:06.536 2:38.612 1:15.899 1:22.713
7 18:07:48.285 2:41.749 1:16.079 1:25.670
8 18:10:29.507 2:41.222 1:18.131 1:23.091
(373) Mikkel Lillesoe
1 17:52:05.781 2:34.501 1:14.235 1:20.266
2 17:54:37.417 2:31.636 1:13.114 1:18.522
3 17:57:10.716 2:33.299 1:13.343 1:19.956
4 17:59:45.621 2:34.905 1:14.379 1:20.526
5 18:02:22.322 2:36.701 1:16.619 1:20.082
6 18:05:16.169 2:53.847 1:31.311 1:22.536
7 18:07:54.657 2:38.488 1:16.758 1:21.730
8 18:10:35.262 2:40.605 1:18.851 1:21.754
(463) Jimmy Piront
1 17:52:20.130 2:43.875 1:19.867 1:24.008
2 17:54:57.177 2:37.047 1:15.779 1:21.268
3 17:57:33.209 2:36.032 1:15.144 1:20.888
4 18:00:07.881 2:34.672 1:14.532 1:20.140
5 18:02:44.632 2:36.751 1:15.815 1:20.936
6 18:05:25.144 2:40.512 1:17.071 1:23.441
7 18:08:09.314 2:44.170 1:19.684 1:24.486
8 18:10:49.369 2:40.055 1:18.447 1:21.608
(116) Matthias Weschenbach
1 17:52:14.294 2:41.882 1:17.878 1:24.004
2 17:54:53.840 2:39.546 1:16.199 1:23.347
3 17:57:32.157 2:38.317 1:16.013 1:22.304
4 18:00:10.779 2:38.622 1:16.454 1:22.168
5 18:02:49.298 2:38.519 1:16.716 1:21.803
6 18:05:31.047 2:41.749 1:18.225 1:23.524
7 18:08:11.461 2:40.414 1:18.208 1:22.206
8 18:10:50.929 2:39.468 1:17.745 1:21.723
(65) Oliver Sgrensen
1 17:52:33.853 3:03.818 1:43.352 1:20.466
2 17:55:13.689 2:39.836 1:19.522 1:20.314
3 17:57:53.908 2:40.219 1:18.683 1:21.536
4 18:00:34.389 2:40.481 1:18.823 1:21.658

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 18:03:15.346 2:40.957 1:19.188 1:21.769
6 18:05:56.157 2:40.811 1:19.443 1:21.368
7 18:08:39.809 2:43.652 1:20.589 1:23.063
8 18:11:22.329 2:42.520 1:19.784 1:22.736
(909) Yannick Wolff
1 17:52:21.995 2:45.314 1:20.145 1:25.169
2 17:55:06.214 2:44.219 1:19.986 1:24.233
3 17:57:55.099 2:48.885 1:21.221 1:27.664
4 18:00:41.071 2:45.972 1:20.501 1:25.471
5 18:03:26.358 2:45.287 1:19.843 1:25.444
6 18:06:14.327 2:47.969 1:21.781 1:26.188
7 18:09:00.451 2:46.124 1:20.020 1:26.104
8 18:11:48.346 2:47.895 1:21.393 1:26.502
(111) Niclas Flemmerer
1 17:52:19.312 2:44.918 1:20.141 1:24.777
2 17:55:05.071 2:45.759 1:20.582 1:25.177
3 17:57:52.088 2:47.017 1:21.403 1:25.614
4 18:00:40.411 2:48.323 1:22.184 1:26.139
5 18:03:29.626 2:49.215 1:22.160 1:27.055
6 18:06:18.155 2:48.529 1:23.382 1:25.147
7 18:09:09.302 2:51.147 1:22.914 1:28.233
8 18:11:56.723 2:47.421 1:22.299 1:25.122
(161) Kurt-Lennart Spranger
1 17:52:24.009 2:46.904 1:22.172 1:24.732
2 17:55:25.713 3:01.704 1:36.486 1:25.218
3 17:58:12.504 2:46.791 1:21.330 1:25.461
4 18:01:02.090 2:49.586 1:23.236 1:26.350
5 18:03:55.097 2:53.007 1:24.980 1:28.027
6 18:06:44.129 2:49.032 1:22.568 1:26.464
7 18:09:37.389 2:53.260 1:24.074 1:29.186
8 18:12:33.931 2:56.542 1:25.101 1:31.441
(53) Lasse Neukater
1 17:52:57.282 3:26.092 2:00.097 1:25.995
2 17:55:49.900 2:52.618 1:24.754 1:27.864
3 17:58:48.954 2:59.054 1:27.842 1:31.212
4 18:01:39.372 2:50.418 1:24.175 1:26.243
5 18:04:29.417 2:50.045 1:25.184 1:24.861
6 18:07:23.297 2:53.880 1:23.764 1:30.116
7 18:10:19.689 2:56.392 1:26.122 1:30.270
(394) Justin Schnur
1 17:53:07.523 3:32.601 2:01.534 1:31.067
2 17:56:03.721 2:56.198 1:24.805 1:31.393
3 17:58:59.672 2:55.951 1:26.309 1:29.642
4 18:01:53.295 2:53.623 1:24.456 1:29.167
5 18:04:48.441 2:55.146 1:23.940 1:31.206
6 18:07:40.573 2:52.132 1:23.598 1:28.534
7 18:10:34.476 2:53.903 1:23.240 1:30.663
(445) Timo Hermanutz
1 17:52:17.458 2:43.610 1:19.550 1:24.060
2 17:55:03.591 2:46.133 1:21.106 1:25.027
3 17:58:21.575 3:17.984 1:38.471 1:39.513
4 18:01:22.393 3:00.818 1:25.231 1:35.587
5 18:04:19.545 2:57.152 1:25.097 1:32.055
6 18:08:04.712 3:45.167 1:26.195 2:18.972
7 18:11:08.493 3:03.781 1:26.578 1:37.203
(9) Benedikt Godtner
1 17:52:27.459 2:56.838 1:33.902 1:22.936
2 17:55:28.098 3:00.639 1:19.210 1:41.429
3 17:58:39.562 3:11.464 1:21.891 1:49.573
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$ suzuki

ADAC Schieswig-
Holstein e.W.

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:49:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
4 18:01:22.953 2:43.391 1:19.903 1:23.488
5 18:04:06.089 2:43.136 1:21.210 1:21.926
6 18:08:38.318 4:32.229 2:08.866 2:23.363
7 18:11:58.989 3:20.671 1:36.273 1:44.398
(13) Niklas Hopfner
1 17:52:40.400 3:01.935 1:28.596 1:33.339
2 17:55:43.266 3:02.866 1:29.821 1:33.045
3 17:59:26.632 3:43.366 1:29.777 2:13.589
4 18:02:37.380 3:10.748 1:35.373 1:35.375
5 18:05:46.660 3:09.280 1:33.517 1:35.763
6 18:08:54.661 3:08.001 1:32.685 1:35.316
7 18:12:01.027 3:06.366 1:31.946 1:34.420
(707) Gerrit Heistermann
1 17:52:15.119 2:41.555 1:18.345 1:23.210
2 17:54:53.635 2:38.516 1:16.349 1:22.167
3 17:57:30.774 2:37.139 1:15.347 1:21.792
4 18:00:09.784 2:39.010 1:16.352 1:22.658
5 18:02:47.882 2:38.098 1:16.623 1:21.475
6 18:11:00.141 8:12.259 1:49.767 6:22.492
(143) Kai Maximilian Schulte-Lippern
1 17:52:21.588 2:45.244 1:21.700 1:23.544
2 17:55:04.322 2:42.734 1:19.519 1:23.215
3 17:57:42.441 2:38.119 1:17.420 1:20.699
4 18:00:43.283 3:00.842 1:18.752 1:42.090
(776) Oliver Jacques Sczeponek
1 17:52:18.563 2:42.887 1:20.131 1:22.756

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

07.07.2012 17:30

Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm
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